
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

FIRE STATION 10 ROOF REPLACEMENT
CONTRACT NO. 8243
DATE: 9/9/21
PREQUALIFICATION: 415, 460

PREQUAL
CONTRACTORS BASE BID ALTERNATE TOTAL STATUS

Engineering Estimate $175,000.00

Maly Roofing Company, Inc. $187,938.00 $16,705.00 $204,643.00 OK

JRT Top Notch Roofs, LLC - 
Not Prequalified to Bid $170,879.00 $26,051.00 $196,930.00

Not 
Prequalified

 

1 Alternate


