
CONTRACT NO.  8243
DATE: 9/9/2021

JRT Top Notch 
Roofs, LLC - Not 

Prequalified

Item Quantity Price Extension Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
90000 - BASE BID - LUMP SUM 1.00 $187,938.00 $187,938.00 $170,879.00

Section B: Alternate No. 1
90001 - ALTERNATE NO.1 shall consist of the 
Design and `installation of the Fall Protection 
System. See Drawings A3 Fall Protection 
System Plan (Alternate 1), and 1/S1 Keynote 5, 
Detail 2/S1and Specification 05 52 17 - LUMP 
SUM 1.00 $16,705.00 $16,705.00 $26,051.00
2 Items Totals $204,643.00 $196,930.00

Maly Roofing Company, Inc.

FIRE STATION 10 ROOF REPLACEMENT

PAGE 1 of 1


