
11/9/21
5/17/22

$41,500.00

2,075.00

$39,425.00

$39,425.00



6/16/22

ACCOUNT NO. 13278-401-200

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
MALY ROOFING COMPANY, INC.
FIRE STATION 10 ROOF REPLACEMENT
CONTRACT NO. 8243
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------- ---------------------- ---------------------- ------------------ --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- --------------------------------------- -----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------- ---------------------- ---------------------- ------------------ --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- --------------------------------------- -----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 13278-401-200

90000 LUMP SUM BASE BID 1.00 Lump Sum $187,938.00 $187,938.00 0.24 $44,568.00 0.00 $0.00 0.24 $44,568.00 23.71%

90001

ALTERNATE NO. 1 shall consist of the 
Design and Installation of the Fall 
Protection System.  See Drawings A3 Fall 
Protection System Plan (Alternate 1), and 
1/S1 Keynote 5, Detail 2/S1 and 
Specification 05 52 17

1.00 Lump Sum $16,705.00 $16,705.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $204,643.00 $44,568.00 $0.00 $44,568.00 21.78%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACCT NO. 13278-401-200
- CHANGE ROOFING MEMBRANE FROM 
90 MIL TO 60 MIL EPDM 1.00 Lump Sum -$1,468.00 ($1,468.00) 1.00 ($1,468.00) 0.00 $0.00 1.00 ($1,468.00) 100.00%

- CHANGE TO GALVANIZED STEEL 
ROOF LADDERS 1.00 Lump Sum -$1,600.00 ($1,600.00) 1.00 ($1,600.00) 0.00 $0.00 1.00 ($1,600.00) 100.00%

- CHANGE METAL ERA ROOF EDGE TO 
FABRICATED ROOF EDGE 1.00 Lump Sum $0.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $0.00 #DIV/0!

CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL ($3,068.00) ($3,068.00) $0.00 ($3,068.00)

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $201,575.00 $41,500.00 $0.00 $41,500.00 20.59%

PAGE 2 OF 2


