CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8243
Contract Name: Fire Station #10 Roof Replacement
Contractor: MALY ROOFING CO INC

Contract Value: $204,643.00

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsio be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and { understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the Cily. | further agee that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessaly to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Cly Engineer, in wriling and prior lo alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended listinvolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, { shall akso obtain the
approval of the Depariment of Civil Rights.

” § Valueof Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work | vie | Contrac . Tota
wee | mBe | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ App‘(’;ed
W oeA.  |ROOFING SUPPLIES 349 |seos7e00| [0 |0 | @ |OIYONEINA | [0 | N
JOE DANIELS GENERAL CONTRACTORS | GENERAL CONSTRUCTION|28.87 1859.075.00/ [T | [ | [0 | R YOINDOINA | [0 &
emmesemetee | PLUMBING |72 [suosoo] O [0 [0 [®yONONe | O | ®
BRIGHTER CONCEPTS LTD. | TUBULAR SKYLIGHTS|2.17 18444000/ [ |0 | O | @ YCIN[INA O K
OO0 (ovongds | g O
OO0 (OvOnOnN | O 0
OO0 10ovasOn | O 1
O0[0[OvO~NONa | O N
Supplier not included in % tota} - )
.gmyid:;d_ﬁm_smir.epgzti_ngp_uz%p_s,es O 010 10vO~ONn | O 0]
O|0|0({OvOsOs | O] O
OO0 )10vyO~0N | O N
0010 10vO~NON | O 0
O|o0|o|avonos | O] O
Total $148,069.00
Date Submitted: l()[ lo /a’l-l Signed: /4‘7— [/\ —
~J v
FOR CITY USE ONLY
K App roved ] Disapproved O Approved in Part
E 38.35 % of contractis subcontracted
Date: /é)/,7/"Z - Signed: % /Wé(
Aéﬂen F. pfflips, P.E., City Engineer
Distribution: Contraclor
g"’ief‘ i’!g‘“g’f“f‘amgef Must Comply With BVC
cﬁﬂiJL‘d!Z;‘ o?f?c';e;;e Maly Roofing Company, Inc. - Roofer and

Waterproofer apprentice confirmed



